Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Matthewson - (864549) - Stirling Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.11
1:10.16
1:11.46
1:11.50
1:11.69
1:12.71
1:14.65

1:19.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.16
1:11.50
1:11.46
1:11.69
1:10.11
1:12.71
1:14.65
1:19.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327
326
309
308
306
293
271
228

WA Pts

326
308
309
306
327
293
271

228

Round

Round

F
H

Date

19/04/14
06/09/15
31/08/14
16/11/14
18/05/14
26/10/13
24/03/13
12/01/13

Date

06/09/15
16/11/14
31/08/14
18/05/14
19/04/14
26/10/13
24/03/13
12/01/13

Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2014

Central Swimming Championships

SASA Central Swimming Championships
COAST Grand Prix

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

Meet

Central Swimming Championships

COAST Grand Prix

SASA Central Swimming Championships
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
FIRST Open Meet 2014

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

Venue

Bathgate
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Aberdeen
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld

Stirling

Venue

Grangemouth
Aberdeen
Grangemouth
Bathgate
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld

Stirling

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim

StirlingSwim

Club Swam Under

StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim

StirlingSwim

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



