Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Matthewson - (864549) - Stirling Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.11	327		19/04/14	FIRST Open Meet 2014	Bathgate	StirlingSwim	2
1:10.16	326	F	06/09/15	Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	2
1:11.46	309	F	31/08/14	SASA Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	2
1:11.50	308	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.69	306		18/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	StirlingSwim	2
1:12.71	293	Н	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	StirlingSwim	2
1:14.65	271	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	StirlingSwim	2
1:19.11	228	Н	12/01/13	2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.16	326	F	06/09/15	Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	2
1:11.50	308	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	StirlingSwim	1
1:11.46	309	F	31/08/14	SASA Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	2
1:11.69	306		18/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	StirlingSwim	2
1:10.11	327		19/04/14	FIRST Open Meet 2014	Bathgate	StirlingSwim	2
1:12.71	293	Н	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	StirlingSwim	2
1:14.65	271	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	StirlingSwim	2
1:19.11	228	Н	12/01/13	2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS